



PO Box 3616 Washington, DC 20027 www.bluesalley.org

## Waiver Release

I, \_\_\_\_\_, do hereby represent and warrant that I/my child am/is a participating member of the Blues Alley Jazz Society Summer Camp and as such I/we do hereby hold Blues Alley and the Blues Alley Jazz Society, its successors and/or assigns, licensees, agents, trustees, officers, employees and contractors harmless from any claims for personal injury, property damage or any other loss or damage in connection with their summer program.

I acknowledge that pictures and / or video may be taken of the activities with the camp program and used for promoting Blues Alley and Blues Alley Jazz Society programs. I have read the foregoing statement and agree to assume these responsibilities. Any and all minors must have a parent or legal guardian signature.

Signed: \_\_\_\_\_

Date:

Student Name: \_\_\_\_\_